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EVENT 4 - YELLOWSTONE BANK - SINGLES

ALL CLASSES

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
BUTLER JAMES A WY 13-3  AA  VT 25 -25 -25 -25  100  
PEYTON ART F AB 20-1  AA  SBVT 25 -25 -25 -25  100  
CLAWSON BRADY MT 16-3  AA  SJR 24 -25 -25 -25  99  
HART CRAIG J UT 22-5  AA   25 -25 -24 -25  99  
MAASBERG ROBERT L WY 5-1  AA  VT 25 -24 -25 -25  99  
NELSON KENNY MT 29-2  AA   25 -24 -25 -25  99  
POLICKY MARK D SD 12-1  AA   25 -25 -24 -25  99  
REHOR STACY J CO 13-5  AA  LDI 24 -25 -25 -25  99  
SCHWANDT HAROLD AB 30-1  A  SBVT 25 -25 -24 -25  99  
VASSAR JR W HOWARD MT 15-1  A   24 -25 -25 -25  99  
BACHINI JAMES M MT 15-5  C   24 -25 -25 -24  98  
BANNISTER STEVE WY 31-3  A   23 -25 -25 -25  98  
CASSIDY TIMOTHY F MT 14-4  AA   24 -25 -25 -24  98  
GOOD PAUL W WY 1-4  AA  SBVT 24 -24 -25 -25  98  
JOHNSON SCOTT A MT 13-4  AA   25 -25 -25 -23  98  

LANDEIS RICK D WY 32-4  A   24 -25 -25 -24  98  

OAKS SHARRED T UT 22-2  AA  SJ 25 -24 -24 -25  98  
STANEK DOUG IA 27-4  A  SBVT 23 -25 -25 -25  98  

A3 CLASS

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL

AA CLASS

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL

BUTLER JAMES A WY 13-3  AA  VT 25 -25 -25 -25  100  
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PEYTON ART F AB 20-1  AA  SBVT 25 -25 -25 -25  100  
CLAWSON BRADY MT 16-3  AA  SJR 24 -25 -25 -25  99  
HART CRAIG J UT 22-5  AA   25 -25 -24 -25  99  
MAASBERG ROBERT L WY 5-1  AA  VT 25 -24 -25 -25  99  
NELSON KENNY MT 29-2  AA   25 -24 -25 -25  99  
POLICKY MARK D SD 12-1  AA   25 -25 -24 -25  99  
REHOR STACY J CO 13-5  AA  LDI 24 -25 -25 -25  99  
CASSIDY TIMOTHY F MT 14-4  AA   24 -25 -25 -24  98  
GOOD PAUL W WY 1-4  AA  SBVT 24 -24 -25 -25  98  
JOHNSON SCOTT A MT 13-4  AA   25 -25 -25 -23  98  
OAKS SHARRED T UT 22-2  AA  SJ 25 -24 -24 -25  98  

A CLASS

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
SCHWANDT HAROLD AB 30-1  A  SBVT 25 -25 -24 -25  99  
VASSAR JR W HOWARD MT 15-1  A   24 -25 -25 -25  99  
BANNISTER STEVE WY 31-3  A   23 -25 -25 -25  98  
LANDEIS RICK D WY 32-4  A   24 -25 -25 -24  98  
STANEK DOUG IA 27-4  A  SBVT 23 -25 -25 -25  98  
BALLARD JIM D NV 9-1  A  SBVT 25 -24 -25 -23  97  
CRAM RON W WA 12-4  A  SBVT 24 -24 -24 -25  97  
TABACCO JERRY T MT 14-2  A   25 -24 -24 -24  97  
WHALEN BILL H WA 19-1  A  SRVT 25 -24 -24 -24  97  
WILLIAMS KRISTI AZ 22-3  A  LD2 24 -24 -24 -25  97  

B CLASS

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
JOHNSON JESSE D WA 5-2  B  JR 24 -25 -23 -25  97  
GRILZ RANDY R IA 31-2  B  SBVT 24 -23 -25 -24  96  
OLTZ TAFFORD E MT 18-3  B  SRVT 24 -22 -24 -25  95  
POLICKY DARREN A SD 16-4  B   24 -24 -25 -22  95  

C CLASS

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
BACHINI JAMES M MT 15-5  C   24 -25 -25 -24  98  

MILLER DARREL R KS 11-3  C  SRVT 25 -22 -24 -24  95  
PREESHL BRET O MT 28-2  C   23 -24 -25 -23  95  



HILL M P AL 10-3  C  SRVT 23 -24 -24 -23  94  

D CLASS

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
SIMON JOHN G CA 26-4  D  SRVT 23 -25 -24 -24  96  
BACHINI ZACHARY W MT 26-3  D   24 -22 -25 -22  93  
FOCHS MATT J MT 3-1  D   24 -24 -21 -23  92  

LADY - 1 CATEGORY

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
REHOR STACY J CO 13-5  AA  LDI 24 -25 -25 -25  99  
STUBER SHARLARAE M MT 26-2  A  LD1 21 -24 -24 -23  92  
REED CHERI MT 1-3  D  LD1 21 -23 -22 -23  89  

LADY - 2 CATEGORY

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
WILLIAMS KRISTI AZ 22-3  A  LD2 24 -24 -24 -25  97  
GARRIGUS JACKIE L MT 28-3  A  LD2 22 -23 -25 -24  94  
PEYTON DIANE R AB 20-2  A  LD2 22 -23 -25 -23  93  

JR CATEGORY

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
JOHNSON JESSE D WA 5-2  B  JR 24 -25 -23 -25  97  
MUSSELMAN HARDY P WY 22-4  AA  JR 24 -23 -25 -24  96  
NELSON AUSTIN R MT 23-4  A  JR 24 -24 -24 -23  95  

JR GOLD CATEGORY

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
PALIN JUSTIN MT 16-1  A  JRG 25 -24 -22 -24  95  

STANEK WILLIAM P IA 27-2  B  JRG 21 -22 -24 -25  92  

MYRE JACOB B WA 18-5  C  JRG 23 -18 -23 -23  87  

SUB JR CATEGORY

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
OAKS SHARRED T UT 22-2  AA  SJ 25 -24 -24 -25  98  
MUSSELMAN HALEY WY 19-2  C  SJ 22 -23 -21 -21  87  



SUB VET CATEGORY

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
PEYTON ART F AB 20-1  AA  SBVT 25 -25 -25 -25  100  
SCHWANDT HAROLD AB 30-1  A  SBVT 25 -25 -24 -25  99  
GOOD PAUL W WY 1-4  AA  SBVT 24 -24 -25 -25  98  
STANEK DOUG IA 27-4  A  SBVT 23 -25 -25 -25  98  

VET CATEGORY

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
BUTLER JAMES A WY 13-3  AA  VT 25 -25 -25 -25  100  
MAASBERG ROBERT L WY 5-1  AA  VT 25 -24 -25 -25  99  
CAMUS WILLIAM P MT 24-2  AA  VT 25 -25 -24 -23  97  
SIPE KEITH B MT 15-4  AA  VT 22 -25 -25 -25  97  

SR VET CATEGORY

NAME ST SQUAD CLS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
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